
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Puchar CICO SLT 2024” 

 Konkurencje: 
Psp10, Pcz10, Kcz5, Sp5 

po zawodach 23.12.2024r.  
 

Pistolet sportowy 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kącki Tomasz (IGLICA) 95 

2 Kulita Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 91 

3 Lipiec Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 89 

4 Mulawa Tomasz (IGLICA) 88 

5 Sobkowicz Paweł (IGLICA) 88 

6 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 88 

7 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 86 

8 Długołęcka Anna (IGLICA) 86 

9 Miernik Paweł (IGLICA) 84 

10 Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 83 

11 Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-Ostróda) 82 

12 Mazur Dariusz (ZKS Warszawa) 81 

13 Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 80 

14 Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 80 

15 Frankowski Adam (IGLICA) 77 

16 Lenart Arkadiusz (ZKS Warszawa) 76 

17 Dudkowski Tomasz (IGLICA) 75 

18 Kolbuszowski Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 74 

19 Pietrasiński Igor (IGLICA) 74 

20 Kugiel Łukasz (IGLICA) 73 

21 Rechnio Przemysław (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 73 

22 Rutkowski Jan (IGLICA) 72 

23 Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 72 

24 Materniak Dariusz (IGLICA) 71 

25 Krzysztoforski Jan (NTS Warszawa) 70 

26 Nerć Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 70 

27 Melerski Mariusz (IGLICA) 68 

28 Chałka Piotr (IGLICA) 68 

29 Zieliński Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 65 

30 Skorycki Sergiy (IGLICA) 63 

31 Jasiorkowski Michał (AMATOR Wrocław) 63 

32 Knyziak Karolina (IGLICA) 63 

33 Skrzypczak Emil (KABAR Łódź) 62 

34 Sidełko Tomasz (IGLICA) 58 

35 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 53 

36 Witusiak Dominika (IGLICA) 51 

37 Rybczyńska Izabella (IGLICA) 49 



38 Jurko Dariusz (Klub Strzelecki U27) 46 

39 Mościcki Przemysław (IGLICA) 40 

40 Sieradzki Sławomir (IGLICA) 34 

41 Rechnio Dorota (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 6 
 

  

   

Pistolet centralnego zapłonu 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kulita Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 94 

2 Kugiel Łukasz (IGLICA) 89 

3 Gaczkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 89 

4 Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 84 

5 Kowalczuk Wasyl (IGLICA) 83 

6 Chałka Piotr (IGLICA) 80 

7 Mulawa Tomasz (IGLICA) 79 

8 Poddany Michał (IGLICA) 78 

9 Melerski Mariusz (IGLICA) 78 

10 Kolbuszowski Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 77 

11 Dorosz Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 76 

12 Kukawski Jarosław (IGLICA) 76 

13 Bożykowski-Hejcelman Ireneusz (Proelia) 75 

14 Materniak Dariusz (IGLICA) 74 

15 Różański Wiktor (IGLICA) 74 

16 Olesiński Adam (IGLICA) 74 

17 Olszewski Jan (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 73 

18 Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 72 

19 Wołoch Stanisław (COLT Łódź) 72 

20 Hamela Jacek (IGLICA) 72 

21 Rechnio Przemysław (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 71 

22 Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-Ostróda) 70 

23 Sidełko Tomasz (IGLICA) 67 

24 Sobkowicz Paweł (IGLICA) 66 

25 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 63 

26 Pudłowski Paweł (IGLICA) 63 

27 Braniewski Krzysztof (IGLICA) 59 

28 Długołęcka Anna (IGLICA) 58 

29 Łojek Tomasz (IGLICA) 58 

30 Skorycki Sergiy (IGLICA) 56 

31 Zając Marcin (IGLICA) 56 

32 Wojdak Piotr (IGLICA) 54 

33 Rechnio Dorota (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 53 

34 Zieliński Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 52 

35 Nerć Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 49 

36 Kozioł Tomasz (Kochambron.pl Kraków) 45 

37 Lipiec Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 45 

38 Krzysztoforski Jan (NTS Warszawa) 44 

39 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 42 

40 Ostrowski Maciej (IGLICA) 40 



41 Kuca Grzegorz (IGLICA) 37 

42 Skrzypczak Emil (KABAR Łódź) 36 

43 Kruszewski Stanisław (IGLICA) 35 

44 Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 31 

45 Wrześniak Piotr (IGLICA) 18 

46 Kłosowicz Rafał (KS Amator) 16 

47 Wiszowaty Marek (IGLICA) 6 

48 Jasiorkowski Michał (AMATOR Wrocław) 6 

49 Lenart Arkadiusz (ZKS Warszawa) 0 

50 Jurko Dariusz (Klub Strzelecki U27) 0 

   

   

Karabin centralnego zapłonu 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kulita Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 50 

2 Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 49 

3 Górnicki Jacek (ATLAS Warszawa) 48 

4 Olesiński Adam (IGLICA) 47 

5 Kucman Artur (IGLICA) 46 

6 Furmaniak Paweł (Proelia) 46 

7 Morawski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 46 

8 Mulawa Tomasz (IGLICA) 45 

9 Wolski Michał (IGLICA) 45 

10 Przywara Grzegorz (IGLICA) 45 

11 Sobota Ireneusz (IGLICA) 45 

12 Łukasiewicz Piotr (COVER Warszawa) 45 

13 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 45 

14 Melerski Mariusz (IGLICA) 45 

15 Nerć Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 44 

16 Górnicki Tomasz (ATLAS Warszawa) 44 

17 Zieliński Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 44 

18 Skrzypczak Emil (KABAR Łódź) 43 

19 Szweryn Jakub (IGLICA) 43 

20 Makarczyk - Rodkiewicz Michał (IGLICA) 43 

21 Nowocin Sebastian (NTS Warszawa) 43 

22 Wołoch Stanisław (COLT Łódź) 42 

23 Żbik Kamil (AMATOR Wrocław) 42 

24 Adamczyk Piotr (IGLICA) 42 

25 Krzysztoforski Jan (NTS Warszawa) 42 

26 Moder Paweł (Proelia) 41 

27 Chałka Piotr (IGLICA) 41 

28 Kozioł Tomasz (Kochambron.pl Kraków) 41 

29 Żurawski Władysław (AMATOR Wrocław) 41 

30 Granat Dominik (IGLICA) 41 

31 Różański Wiktor (IGLICA) 41 

32 Kolbuszowski Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 40 

33 Olszewski Jan (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 40 

34 Głuszczak Szczepan (Klub Sportów Obronnych w Świdnicy) 40 



35 Zając Marcin (IGLICA) 40 

36 Kącki Tomasz (IGLICA) 40 

37 Stach Krzysztof (KS Twierdza Przemyśl) 39 

38 Kuczyński Jacek (IGLICA) 39 

39 Bożykowski-Hejcelman Ireneusz (Proelia) 39 

40 Sidełko Tomasz (IGLICA) 39 

41 Kowalski Kamil (CEL Grójec) 39 

42 Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 39 

43 Król Daniel (COLT Łódź) 39 

44 Miernik Paweł (IGLICA) 39 

45 Jasiorkowski Michał (AMATOR Wrocław) 39 

46 Witkowski Mateusz (AMATOR Wrocław) 38 

47 Wakulski Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 38 

48 Bodasiński Maciej (IGLICA) 38 

49 Materniak Dariusz (IGLICA) 38 

50 Przybysz Przemysław (IGLICA) 37 

51 Szorski Jan (IGLICA) 37 

52 Kral Wojciech (IGLICA) 36 

53 Kucharski Włodzimierz (IGLICA) 36 

54 Puchawski Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 36 

55 Wiśniewski Szymon (IGLICA) 36 

56 Paciorek Radosław (ZKS Warszawa) 35 

57 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 35 

58 Tomasiewicz Kamila (IGLICA) 35 

59 Gałązka Paweł (GARDA-Ostróda) 35 

60 Gaczkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 34 

61 Dorosz Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 34 

62 Hamela Jacek (IGLICA) 34 

63 Błaszczyk Przemysław (IGLICA) 34 

64 Nowarski Andrzej (ZKS Warszawa) 33 

65 Wierzbicki Mariusz (AMATOR Wrocław) 33 

66 Delura Adam (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 33 

67 Pietrzykowski Piotr (ZKS Warszawa) 33 

68 Gagatko Janusz (KS Twierdza Przemyśl) 33 

69 Halfaf Mariusz (IGLICA) 33 

70 Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 33 

71 Granat Igor (IGLICA) 33 

72 Wierzbicki Piotr (Gość) 32 

73 Rogowski Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 32 

74 Gonciarz Marcin (Dwór Grunwaldzki Poznań) 31 

75 Maślana Przemysław (ZKS Warszawa) 31 

76 Sobkowicz Paweł (IGLICA) 29 

77 Łojek Tomasz (IGLICA) 29 

78 Dermont-Szymaniak Anna (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 28 

79 Wojdak Jan (IGLICA) 27 

80 Ostrowski Maciej (IGLICA) 26 

81 Twarowski Andrzej (Dziesiątka Łódź) 21 

82 Trafidło Jarosław (IGLICA) 19 



83 Grzenda Zbigniew (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 18 

84 Kłosowicz Rafał (KS Amator) 14 

85 Kuca Grzegorz (IGLICA) 8 

86 Witusiak Dominika (IGLICA) 3 

87 Wójciak Wojciech (IGLICA) 0 

   

   

Strzelba praktyczna 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Pietrzykowski Piotr (ZKS Warszawa) 46 

2 Melerski Mariusz (IGLICA) 44 

3 Kulita Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 44 

4 Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 43 

5 Adamczyk Piotr (IGLICA) 43 

6 Różański Wiktor (IGLICA) 42 

7 Zieliński Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 42 

8 Przybysz Przemysław (IGLICA) 41 

9 Wolski Michał (IGLICA) 40 

10 Bodasiński Maciej (IGLICA) 40 

11 Kukawski Jarosław (IGLICA) 39 

12 Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 39 

13 Błaszczyk Przemysław (IGLICA) 39 

14 Wiśniewski Szymon (IGLICA) 39 

15 Gałązka Paweł (GARDA-Ostróda) 38 

16 Nerć Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 38 

17 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 38 

18 Wojdak Jan (IGLICA) 38 

19 Żurawski Władysław (AMATOR Wrocław) 38 

20 Głuszczak Szczepan (Klub Sportów Obronnych w Świdnicy) 37 

21 Lipiec Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 37 

22 Puchawski Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 37 

23 Gaczkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 37 

24 Braniewski Krzysztof (IGLICA) 37 

25 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 36 

26 Bożykowski-Hejcelman Ireneusz (Proelia) 36 

27 Przywara Grzegorz (IGLICA) 36 

28 Chałka Piotr (IGLICA) 36 

29 Frankowski Adam (IGLICA) 36 

30 Kral Wojciech (IGLICA) 35 

31 Trafidło Jarosław (IGLICA) 35 

32 Wołoch Stanisław (COLT Łódź) 34 

33 Hamela Jacek (IGLICA) 34 

34 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 34 

35 Furmaniak Paweł (Proelia) 34 

36 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 33 

37 Sieradzki Sławomir (IGLICA) 32 

38 Kuczyński Jacek (IGLICA) 32 

39 Olesiński Adam (IGLICA) 32 



40 Kucharski Włodzimierz (IGLICA) 32 

41 Jasiorkowski Michał (AMATOR Wrocław) 31 

42 Lipiński Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 31 

43 Jurko Dariusz (Klub Strzelecki U27) 31 

44 Gonciarz Marcin (Dwór Grunwaldzki Poznań) 31 

45 Dorosz Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 31 

46 Krzysztoforski Jan (NTS Warszawa) 31 

47 Kozioł Tomasz (Kochambron.pl Kraków) 31 

48 Makarczyk - Rodkiewicz Michał (IGLICA) 30 

49 Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 30 

50 Maślana Przemysław (ZKS Warszawa) 30 

51 Żbik Kamil (AMATOR Wrocław) 30 

52 Sobota Ireneusz (IGLICA) 29 

53 Kruszewski Stanisław (IGLICA) 29 

54 Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-Ostróda) 29 

55 Witkowski Mateusz (AMATOR Wrocław) 28 

56 Łojek Tomasz (IGLICA) 28 

57 Twarowski Andrzej (Dziesiątka Łódź) 28 

58 Paciorek Radosław (ZKS Warszawa) 27 

59 Wrześniak Piotr (IGLICA) 27 

60 Górnicki Jacek (ATLAS Warszawa) 26 

61 Rybczyńska Izabella (IGLICA) 26 

62 Moder Paweł (Proelia) 26 

63 Szweryn Jakub (IGLICA) 26 

64 Miernik Paweł (IGLICA) 25 

65 Tomasiewicz Kamila (IGLICA) 25 

66 Nowarski Andrzej (ZKS Warszawa) 25 

67 Knyziak Karolina (IGLICA) 25 

68 Halfaf Mariusz (IGLICA) 24 

69 Granat Dominik (IGLICA) 24 

70 Kolbuszowski Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 24 

71 Morawski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 24 

72 Stach Krzysztof (KS Twierdza Przemyśl) 22 

73 Grzenda Zbigniew (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 21 

74 Nowocin Sebastian (NTS Warszawa) 21 

75 Dermont-Szymaniak Anna (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 21 

76 Wierzbicki Piotr (Gość) 20 

77 Ostrowski Maciej (IGLICA) 20 

78 Rogowski Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 19 

79 Kowalski Kamil (CEL Grójec) 19 

80 Granat Igor (IGLICA) 19 

81 Wiszowaty Marek (IGLICA) 16 

82 Mościcki Przemysław (IGLICA) 16 

83 Szorski Jan (IGLICA) 15 

84 Wakulski Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 14 

85 Pokorski Jarosław (IGLICA) 14 

86 Gagatko Janusz (KS Twierdza Przemyśl) 10 

87 Delura Adam (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 7 



88 Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 7 

89 Wójciak Wojciech (IGLICA) 6 

90 Olszewski Jan (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 2 

91 Górnicki Tomasz (ATLAS Warszawa) 0 

92 Kłosowicz Rafał (KS Amator) 0 

93 Król Daniel (COLT Łódź) 0 

   

   

Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kulita Bartłomiej (ZKS Warszawa) 279 

2 Łaszcz Alina (IGLICA) 243 

3 Melerski Mariusz (IGLICA) 235 

4 Chałka Piotr (IGLICA) 225 

5 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 218 

6 Kolbuszowski Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 215 

7 Mulawa Tomasz (IGLICA) 212 

8 Zieliński Maciej (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 203 

9 Nerć Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 201 

10 Sikorski Piotr (RAGUN Radom) 191 

11 Krzysztoforski Jan (NTS Warszawa) 187 

12 Materniak Dariusz (IGLICA) 183 

13 Sobkowicz Paweł (IGLICA) 183 

14 Kwiatkowski Dariusz (GARDA-Ostróda) 181 

15 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 178 

16 Lipiec Tomasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 171 

17 Sidełko Tomasz (IGLICA) 164 

18 Kugiel Łukasz (IGLICA) 162 

19 Gaczkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 160 

20 Różański Wiktor (IGLICA) 157 

21 Olesiński Adam (IGLICA) 153 

22 Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 152 

23 Bożykowski-Hejcelman Ireneusz (Proelia) 150 

24 Wołoch Stanisław (COLT Łódź) 148 

25 Miernik Paweł (IGLICA) 148 

26 Długołęcka Anna (IGLICA) 144 

27 Rechnio Przemysław (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 144 

28 Skrzypczak Emil (KABAR Łódź) 141 

29 Dorosz Michał (ZKS Warszawa) 141 

30 Hamela Jacek (IGLICA) 140 

31 Jasiorkowski Michał (AMATOR Wrocław) 139 

32 Kącki Tomasz (IGLICA) 135 

33 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 124 

34 Skorycki Sergiy (IGLICA) 119 

35 Kozioł Tomasz (Kochambron.pl Kraków) 117 

36 Kukawski Jarosław (IGLICA) 115 

37 Łojek Tomasz (IGLICA) 115 

38 Olszewski Jan (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 115 



39 Frankowski Adam (IGLICA) 113 

40 Braniewski Krzysztof (IGLICA) 96 

41 Zając Marcin (IGLICA) 96 

42 Knyziak Karolina (IGLICA) 88 

43 Jasiak Małgorzata (IGLICA) 87 

44 Ostrowski Maciej (IGLICA) 86 

45 Adamczyk Piotr (IGLICA) 85 

46 Wolski Michał (IGLICA) 85 

47 Kowalczuk Wasyl (IGLICA) 83 

48 Przywara Grzegorz (IGLICA) 81 

49 Mazur Dariusz (ZKS Warszawa) 81 

50 Furmaniak Paweł (Proelia) 80 

51 Pietrzykowski Piotr (ZKS Warszawa) 79 

52 Żurawski Władysław (AMATOR Wrocław) 79 

53 Bodasiński Maciej (IGLICA) 78 

54 Poddany Michał (IGLICA) 78 

55 Przybysz Przemysław (IGLICA) 78 

56 Jurko Dariusz (Klub Strzelecki U27) 77 

57 Głuszczak Szczepan (Klub Sportów Obronnych w Świdnicy) 77 

58 Lenart Arkadiusz (ZKS Warszawa) 76 

59 Rybczyńska Izabella (IGLICA) 75 

60 Dudkowski Tomasz (IGLICA) 75 

61 Wiśniewski Szymon (IGLICA) 75 

62 Pietrasiński Igor (IGLICA) 74 

63 Sobota Ireneusz (IGLICA) 74 

64 Górnicki Jacek (ATLAS Warszawa) 74 

65 Gałązka Paweł (GARDA-Ostróda) 73 

66 Makarczyk - Rodkiewicz Michał (IGLICA) 73 

67 Puchawski Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 73 

68 Błaszczyk Przemysław (IGLICA) 73 

69 Rutkowski Jan (IGLICA) 72 

70 Żbik Kamil (AMATOR Wrocław) 72 

71 Kuczyński Jacek (IGLICA) 71 

72 Kral Wojciech (IGLICA) 71 

73 Morawski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 70 

74 Szweryn Jakub (IGLICA) 69 

75 Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 69 

76 Kucharski Włodzimierz (IGLICA) 68 

77 Moder Paweł (Proelia) 67 

78 Witkowski Mateusz (AMATOR Wrocław) 66 

79 Sieradzki Sławomir (IGLICA) 66 

80 Granat Dominik (IGLICA) 65 

81 Wojdak Jan (IGLICA) 65 

82 Kruszewski Stanisław (IGLICA) 64 

83 Nowocin Sebastian (NTS Warszawa) 64 

84 Pudłowski Paweł (IGLICA) 63 

85 Paciorek Radosław (ZKS Warszawa) 62 

86 Gonciarz Marcin (Dwór Grunwaldzki Poznań) 62 



87 Stach Krzysztof (KS Twierdza Przemyśl) 61 

88 Maślana Przemysław (ZKS Warszawa) 61 

89 Tomasiewicz Kamila (IGLICA) 60 

90 Rechnio Dorota (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 59 

91 Nowarski Andrzej (ZKS Warszawa) 58 

92 Kowalski Kamil (CEL Grójec) 58 

93 Halfaf Mariusz (IGLICA) 57 

94 Mościcki Przemysław (IGLICA) 56 

95 Witusiak Dominika (IGLICA) 54 

96 Wojdak Piotr (IGLICA) 54 

97 Trafidło Jarosław (IGLICA) 54 

98 Wakulski Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 52 

99 Wierzbicki Piotr (Gość) 52 

100 Szorski Jan (IGLICA) 52 

101 Granat Igor (IGLICA) 52 

102 Rogowski Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 51 

103 Twarowski Andrzej (Dziesiątka Łódź) 49 

104 Dermont-Szymaniak Anna (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 49 

105 Kucman Artur (IGLICA) 46 

106 Wrześniak Piotr (IGLICA) 45 

107 Kuca Grzegorz (IGLICA) 45 

108 Łukasiewicz Piotr (COVER Warszawa) 45 

109 Górnicki Tomasz (ATLAS Warszawa) 44 

110 Gagatko Janusz (KS Twierdza Przemyśl) 43 

111 Delura Adam (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 40 

112 Grzenda Zbigniew (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 39 

113 Król Daniel (COLT Łódź) 39 

114 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 33 

115 Wierzbicki Mariusz (AMATOR Wrocław) 33 

116 Lipiński Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 31 

117 Kłosowicz Rafał (KS Amator) 30 

118 Wiszowaty Marek (IGLICA) 22 

119 Pokorski Jarosław (IGLICA) 14 

120 Wójciak Wojciech (IGLICA) 6 

 


